the event of his arrest or surrendering, the petitioner will be 

enlarged on bail provisionally for a period of one month from the 

date of his surrender on depositing a demand draft of Rs. 

1,00,000/- in favour of the complainant and on furnishing bail 

bond of Rs. 25,000/- (Twenty five thousand) with two sureties of 

the like amount each to the satisfaction of learned Chief Judicial 

Magistrate, Khunti in connection with Complaint Case No. 06 of 

2018   subject to the conditions as laid down under Section 438(2) 

of the Code of Criminal Procedure.